KempactCool 10

TEKNISET TIEDOT

KempactCool 10

Tuotekoodi

Liitantajannite 3~ 50/60 Hz
Liitantateho
Kayttolampdétila

Ulkomitat P x L x K

Paino (ilman varusteita)
Kotelointiluokka
Jaahdytyssailion tilavuus

Jaahdytysteho

KempactCool 10 / Tekniset tiedot

6218600

400 V -15...+20%
250 W (100 %)

-20 ... +40 °C

580 x 280 x 300 mm
13 kg

IP23S

31

1.0 kW

KempactCool 10 / Tekniset tiedot
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